
 
Seesaws Avenue Road Tariff 

September 2025 
 

ALL FEES ARE TO BE PAID IN ADVANCE WEEKLY OR MONTHLY 
 

Non-Funded Sessions or Outside of Funding Sessions 6 weeks - 5 years 

Full Time £335 

1 Session £40 

2 Sessions £78 

3 Sessions £115 

4 Sessions £157 

5 Sessions £196 

6 Sessions  £227 

7 Sessions £260 

8 Sessions  £283 

9 Sessions  £315 

Morning Sessions 7:30 AM - 12:30 PM 

Afternoon Sessions  12:30 PM - 6:00 PM 

Weekly Minimum Number of Sessions per week 2 

Hourly Rate (minimum of 3 hours per day) £10.30 

 
OTHER DISCOUNTS 

●​ If you have 2 children attending full-time, you are entitled to a 10% discount off the 2nd child’s fees.  
●​ If you have 3 children attending for 6 sessions or more per week, you will receive a 10% discount off both 

the 2nd and 3rd child’s fees.  

1 Avenue Rd, Erdington, Birmingham B23 6UY 
Opening Hours: 7:00am - 6:00pm  



NEF FUNDING 
Seesaws Day Nurseries Ltd. are a registered provider of funded nursery places.  
 
Key Funding Schemes in England:  

●​ 9 months to 2 years: eligible working parents can get 30 hours of free childcare a week.  
●​ 2-year-olds: 

○​ Eligible working parents can get 30 hours of free childcare a week. 
○​ If you’re not eligible for 30 hours, your child may be eligible for 15 hours instead.  

●​ 3 and 4-year-olds:  
○​ All are entitled to 15 hours of free childcare per week.  
○​ Eligible working parents can get an additional 15 hours making 30 hours a week.  

 
To note 

Voluntary contribution per week  
Towards extras, such as Christmas parties, outings, etc.  

£1.25 

Parents can opt out of meals if they choose - please speak to the nursery manager 

 
 

Funded 30 hours Session Times 

Start End 

5 days 8:00 AM 2:00 PM 

8:30 AM 3:30 PM 

9:00 AM 3:00 PM 

9:30 AM 4:30 PM 

4 days 8:00 AM 3:30 PM 

8:30 AM 4:00 PM 

9:00 AM 4:30 PM 

Meal Fees  £20  
Meals covered depend on the session chosen, please speak to the nursery manager. 

Stretched Funding Spreading your funding hours over 51 weeks of the year, instead of the standard 38 
school term weeks. How it works at Seesaws Avenue Road:  

●​ Total of 22.5 hours a week.  
●​ £14.90 a week. 

 

1 Avenue Rd, Erdington, Birmingham B23 6UY 
Opening Hours: 7:00am - 6:00pm  



 

Funded 15 Hours Session Times 

Start End 

3 days - Mornings 8:00 AM 1:00 PM 

8:30 AM 1:30 PM 

9:00 AM 2:00 PM 

9:30 AM 2:30 PM 

10:00 AM 3:00 PM 

3 days - Afternoons 12:00 PM 5:00 PM 

12:30 PM 5:30 PM 

2 days 8:00 AM 3:30 PM 

8:30 AM 4:00 PM 

9:00 AM 4:30 PM 

5 days 9:00 AM 12:00 PM 

9:30 AM 12:30 PM 

10:00 AM 1:00 PM 

1:00 PM 4:00 PM 

Meal Fees  £10  
Meals covered depend on the session chosen, please speak to the nursery manager. 

 

1 Avenue Rd, Erdington, Birmingham B23 6UY 
Opening Hours: 7:00am - 6:00pm  


